Serie

Altersklasse Auflage

Altersklasse |

Altersklasse Il

Anfanger

Damen

Junioren B

Schiler

Schiitzenklasse

Punkt

Hias Schwarz

Robert Geiger

Martin Hinterholzer

Xaver Heimgreiter

Martin Fischer
Sepp Bosch
Alois Riesch (Moar)

Jakob StuRbauer

Sabine Rauchenberger
Julia Kinshofer

Carolin Fischer

Hannah Baumgartner

Seppi Mayer

Tobi Stikbauer
Simon Mayer
Lisa Rauchenberger

Christoph Baumgartner

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Thomas Heimgreiter

Sepp Heimgreiter

1 Seppi Mayer 1,0
2 Hias Schwarz 4,9
3 Xaver Heimgreiter 12,2
4 Sabine Rauchenberger 19,0
5 Hannah Baumgartner 24,5
6 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 32,2
7 Lisa Rauchenberger 34,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

393
369

377
368

334
328
317

135

370
367
248

384
355

173

170

162
97

382
359
357

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



8 Sepp Bosch

9 Robert Geiger

10  Sepp Heimgreiter

11 Jakob SiiBbauer

12 Martin Fischer

13  Thomas Heimgreiter

14  Martin Hinterholzer

15  Tobi StiRbauer

16  Carolin Fischer

17  Julia Kinshofer

18  Alois Riesch (Moar)

19 Simon Mayer

20  Christoph Baumgartner
Ehren

1 Sepp Heimgreiter

2 Hias Schwarz

3 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

4 Hannah Baumgartner

5 Robert Geiger

6 Dionys Lachner

7 Tobi SuRbauer

8 Simon Mayer

9 Martin Hinterholzer

10  Julia Kinshofer

11 Josefa Holzl

12 Xaver Heimgreiter

13 Ronny Rudolph

14  Sepp Bosch

15  Barbara Baumgartner

16  Alois Riesch (Lu)

17  Sabine Rauchenberger

18 Magdalena Rauchenberger

19 Thomas Heimgreiter

20 Lisa Rauchenberger

21  Carolin Fischer

22 Alois Riesch (Moar)

23

Florian Krinner

40,7
41,4
55,5
61,8
78,0
82,5
94,1
97,9
99,0
106,2
107,7
152,7
343,3

84,0
108,8
139,3
141,5
150,8
167,5
185,8
234,5
267,0
281,1
299,5
301,1
319,0
342,2
358,0
358,8
381,0
382,4
389,9
391,7
399,2
410,4
459,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



24 Lisa Steingruber

25  Martin Fischer

26  Rosi Bosch

27  Katja Rudolph

28  Seppi Mayer

29  Jakob SuRbauer

30 Rita Riesch

31 Christoph Baumgartner
Haupt

1 Hannah Baumgartner

2 Lisa Rauchenberger

3 Martin Hinterholzer

4 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

5 Julia Kinshofer

6 Seppi Mayer

7  TobiStBRbauer

8 Sabine Rauchenberger

9 Dionys Lachner

10  Xaver Heimgreiter

11  Sepp Heimgreiter

12 Thomas Heimgreiter

13  Sepp Bosch

14 Martin Fischer

15  Hias Schwarz

16  Jakob SiiBbauer

17 Robert Geiger

18  Florian Krinner

19  Alois Riesch (Moar)

20  Simon Mayer

21 Alois Riesch (Lu)

22 Josefa Holzl

23 Lisa Steingruber

24  Rita Riesch

25  Barbara Baumgartner

26  Rosi Bosch

27  Katja Rudolph

28 Magdalena Rauchenberger

486,5
525,5
627,7
682,8
736,2
974,3
1.045,9
1.289,8

33,6

49,5

56,3

61,4

89,0

92,1

128,5
137,6
158,2
159,4
180,0
187,5
228,7
237,9
261,1
328,6
354,2
429,7
457,4
481,8
512,5
531,8
537,6
570,1
577,9
629,4
640,6
751,7

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



29
30
31

Glick
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Carolin Fischer
Christoph Baumgartner

Ronny Rudolph

Julia Kinshofer

Hannah Baumgartner
Hias Schwarz

Seppi Mayer

Lisa Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Martin Hinterholzer
Christoph Baumgartner

Alois Riesch (Lu)

Magdalena Rauchenberger

Thomas Heimgreiter
Tobi SuRbauer

Xaver Heimgreiter
Sepp Bosch

Sabine Rauchenberger
Josefa Holzl

Dionys Lachner

Rosi Bosch

Simon Mayer

Florian Krinner

Sepp Heimgreiter
Alois Riesch (Moar)
Jakob SuRbauer
Carolin Fischer
Martin Fischer
Robert Geiger

Ronny Rudolph

Lisa Steingruber
Barbara Baumgartner
Rita Riesch

Katja Rudolph

779,0
1.191,9
1.578,6

38,3

57,3

63,6

83,1

86,6

98,0

98,3

109,1
118,1
126,4
140,8
142,5
143,1
160,3
173,9
179,8
182,1
197,4
202,8
211,2
265,0
265,8
305,4
315,8
323,3
337,6
344,5
364,5
485,3
500,2

1.051,4

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



